
Get ready to try something new: zany noodles! 
With the help of the Marion County Public Health Department, kids will get 

to try to make and taste some veggie noodle in this hands on class! 
Limited to 20 kids per session, ages 6 & up.  Registration required.

indypl.org

FEBRUARY
Fountain Square (317) 275-4390 Tues., February 26 
at 4:30 PM

MARCH
Lawrence (317) 275-4460 Sat., March 2 at 10:30 AM

Michigan Road (317) 275-4370 Mon., March 18 at 2 PM

Wayne (317) 275-4530 Mon., March 18 at 6:30 PM

East 38th St. (317) 275-4350 Wed., March 29 at 3:30 PM

Southport (317) 275-4510 Thurs., March 21 at 2 PM

Pike (317) 275-4480 Mon., March 25 at 11 AM

Brightwood (317) 275-4310 Mon., March 25 at 2 PM

Beech Grove (317) 275-4560 Wed., March 27 at 1 PM

Warren (317) 275-4550 Wed., March 27 at 4 PM

Spades Park (317) 275-4520 Thurs., March 28 at 2 PM

APRIL
Haughville (317) 275-4420 Mon., April 1 at 6 PM

Eagle (317) 275-4340 Wed., April 3 at 2 PM

Learning Curve @Central (317) 275-4222 
Thurs., April 4 at 1:30 PM

Infozone (317) 275-4430 Sat., April 6 at 2 PM

Nora (317) 275-4470 Thurs., April 11 at 4 PM

Decatur (317) 275-4330 Sat., April 13 at 10:30 AM

Glendale (317) 275-4410 Sat., April 20 at 10:30 AM

Irvington (317) 275-4450 Sat., April 27 at 10:30 AM

MAY
Garfield Park (317) 275-4490 Tues., May 7 at 4:30 PM

Franklin Road (317) 275-4380 Fri., May 10 at 4 PM

Brightwood (317) 275-4310 Sat., May 18 at 2 PM

FOOD CLASS

ZANY
NOODLES

FREE
AND OPEN TO

THE PUBLIC


